Aditys Birla Housing Finance LimdedSecured Credior, ihe phyaical possessaon of which 

hias besn taken by the Aulhonzed Oficer of Aditya Birla Housing Hinance Limited/Se- 

cured Creditor, will be pul to sals by suction on “As is where 5™, “As is whal ", 
and “Whatever there is” on 11-02-2026, for recovery INR 33 84 870/ (Rupees Thirty 
Three Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Only) as on 26-12-2022 
and furher mienast and ofhar expensas therson 1l the date of realization, due o Adiya 

Biria Housang Fnance LemitedSacured Creditr from the Borrowers namaly SUJATA 
BAIM, WS SUJATA ENTERPRISES. 
The Resarve price will be INR 26 00 000.